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Question: What keeps the area water covered?  
 
Answer: Underground water seepage in various areas. 
 
 
Question: Can any part of the entire area be planted in crops? 
 
Answer: Areas C and B cannot.  Area A usually has water on the majority of it.  

The only logical place for any type of crop would the southern portion of 
Area A, south of the ditch.   

 
 
Question: Is the water stagnate or does it flow? 
 
Answer: The water flows from Area A to Area C via a weir and then flows to a 

ditch on the east side of the property and eventually to the Missouri River. 
  
 
Question: Is there power available? 
 
Answer: There are power poles along the north side of the property. 
 
 
Question: What is the depth of water? 
 
Answer: The easterly end of Area C (in the wetlands) is approximately 10-15 feet 

deep while the westerly end is shallower.  In Area A the water is 
approximately 10 feet deep near the weir and then about 5 feet south of 
that.  Of course, the depth can fluctuate during certain times of the year. 
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